A 1
HIGH SGHDOI.\

Individual Event Standings

Calf Roping

Page

02/15/2026

1

Contestant

Event Points

All Around Points

SHEFFIELD, DANIEL
ROARK, WESTON
WELLS, KYLER
TAYLOR, COLLINS
TOWNSEND, BRAXTON
SCALES, BRODY
OROZCO, CADEN
BILES, REID

MCCARY, COLTON

51.00
45.00
44.00
43.00
36.00
18.00
18.00
13.00

9.00

51.00
45.00
44.00
43.00
36.00
18.00
18.00
13.00

9.00




