



# *Individual Event Standings*

02/15/2026

## Calf Roping

Page 1

<b>Contestant</b>	<b>Event Points</b>	<b>All Around Points</b>
SHEFFIELD, DANIEL	51.00	51.00
ROARK, WESTON	45.00	45.00
WELLS, KYLER	44.00	44.00
TAYLOR, COLLINS	43.00	43.00
TOWNSEND, BRAXTON	36.00	36.00
SCALES, BRODY	18.00	18.00
OROZCO, CADEN	18.00	18.00
BILES, REID	13.00	13.00
MCCARY, COLTON	9.00	9.00